NEWMONT CORP.

NEWMONT CORP.

ISIN: US6516391066

Prehled

10.04.2024 17:44:39

Cena
38,86 USD

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN: 651639106

-2,04% (-0,81)

US6516391066
NEM

NYSE

usD

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
42117 EUR

S&P 500

38,85 USD
(700)

38,86 USD
(900)

38,70 USD
39,27 USD
38,21 USD
39,67 USD

38,824533
usb

5.951.431
231.089.930,82
48.716

114

15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
10.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
09.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
08.04.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
05.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro NEWMONT CORP.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu

Xetra 10.04.2024 17:35 36,285 EUR 0,70

137
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6516391066-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6516391066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6516391066&ID_NOTATION=276522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6516391066&ID_NOTATION=276522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a9f3f22035c31fed5ebe9f0e22b83078ebc494f1327c4789562e33cb6bf54ef&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e7cdb6fdc160e4f8&time=1712851180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dedb8b5770ab565714c7e1a0520b00818e1897e7bf9010b4183704faca99d3b&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f866ce2c2800860c2&time=1712851180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=373d17000bf1ae57898aa7b8cd5e4d05abecf21dd2f283585476bcdb2a5ba2a0&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61df0a1a8b3064460&time=1712851180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504b3da425abddc09fc1aff0978533b4f0ae253276ef6777ceed3a607224ac9a&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d3dc155d5fac81d1&time=1712851180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7cb53a63dd80c8a422e33925d88cfe56e758d919361e3b9e6825f5f97661cbb&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=127cd6c9bc8b79530&time=1712851180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272641528
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Toronto Stock Exchange
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
11.08.2022
04.11.2022
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
09.04.2024

10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

17:32
17:43
17:44
16:05
17:36
17:35
17:44
08:03
17:30

08:18
08:11
17:40
18:56

14:36

08:10
17:40
10:53

36,225 EUR
36,245 EUR
53,19 CAD
36,255 EUR
40,00 CHF
39,54 USD
38,86 USD
36,55 EUR
38,315 USD

36,275 EUR
36,265 EUR
36,22 EUR

36,495 EUR

35,95 EUR

36,505 EUR
36,19 EUR
35,975 CHF

0,04
2,33
6,44
0,07
0,00
0,00
231,09
0,00
0,10

0,00
0,00
0,07
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,03

216
820
16

48.716

100

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252738990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116481980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906395
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6517715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407667494

NEWMONT CORP.

Detaily

10.04.2024 17:44:39

Cena
38,86 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-2,04% (-0,81)

ISIN US6516391066
Symbol NEM
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 42117 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 38,85 USD
(700)
Prodej (Castka) 38,86 USD
(900)
Oteviraci cena 38,70 USD
Max 39,27 USD
Min 38,21 USD
Zavérecna cena 39,67 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 38,824533
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 5.951.431

Obchodovany objem

231.089.930,82

Pocet obchodu 48.716
Posledni zobchodovany 114
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +5,42% -23,78% -35,51%
Vykonn. (abs.) +2,04 -12,38 -21,84
Beta 0,73 0,70 0,44
Volatilita 37,12 33,54 34,04
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

38,73 USD (16.845.197)
34,64 USD (16.200.899)
36,37 USD (13.496.088)
39,49 USD (11.323.668)
41,74 USD (02.01.2024)
29,42 USD (28.02.2024)
51,46 USD (13.04.2023)
29,42 USD (28.02.2024)
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NEWMONT CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Newmont.

Kontakty
NEWMONT CORP.

6900 East Layton Avenue, Suite 700 - 80237
Denver

Telefon:+1-303-863-7414
Fax:+1-303-837-5837
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: NEWMONT CORP. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Newmont Corp. engages in the exploration and acquisition of gold properties, containing
copper, silver, lead, zinc or other metals. It operates through the following geographical
segments: North America, South America, and Nevada. The North America segment

consists primarily of Carlin, Phoenix, Twin Creeks and Long Canyon in the state of Nevada
and Cripple Creek and Victor in the state of Colorado. The South America segment consists
of Yanacocha in Peru, Merian in Suriname and Cerro Negro. The company was founded by

William Boyce Thompson on May 2, 1921, and is headquartered in Denver, CO.

Clenové predstavenstva

Gregory Boyce

Emma FitzGerald

René Médori

Bruce Brook

Jane Nelson

Jose Garza

Julio Quintana

Mary Laschinger

Maura Clark

Patrick Awuah

Philip Aiken

Sally-Anne Layman

Susan Story

Tom Palmer

Dean Gehring

Jennifer Cmil

Nancy K. Buese

Nancy Lipson

Rob Atkinson

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6516391066-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6516391066

NEWMONT CORP.

Committee
Stephen P. Gottesfeld Member of
(bis 29.09.2022) Executive

Committee
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